YES Prep Public Schools
YES Prep Southwest
Effective: August 16, 2021
Zip AM Stop PM Stop

Route Bus Stop Code Time Time
1 W Airport Blvd & Townwood Dr 77045 7:58 4:22
1 Townwood Dr & Westhampton Dr 77045 8:04 4:16
1 Buffalo Speedway & Darlinghurst Dr (NW Corner) 77045 8:06 4:14
1 YES PREP SOUTHWEST (4411 Anderson Rd) 77053 8:15 3:50
2 Gregory Blvd & Mclain Blvd 77071 7:26 4:54
2 Zavalla St & Nat St 77085 7:34 4:46
2 Loma Vista St & Rockwell Dr 77085 7:41 4:39
2 W Orem Dr & Player St (South Side) 77045 7:52 4:28
2 W Orem Dr & Player St (North Side) 77045 7:54 4:26
2 W Orem Dr & Grande Monde Dr (Southside) 77045 8:00 4:20
2 Grande Monde Dr & W Orem Dr (Northside) 77045 8:03 4:17
2 Almeda Rd & Junction Dr 77045 8:07 4:13
2 YES PREP SOUTHWEST (4411 Anderson Rd) 77053 8:15 3:50
3 12945 S Post Oak Rd 77045 7:44 4:39
3 Rio Quatro Dr & San Pablo Gardens Dr 77045 7:46 4:37
3 Grasilla Dr & Estrella Ct 77045 7:48 4:35
3 W Airport Blvd & Glenwyck Dr 77045 7:53 4:30
3 Hobby Elementary (4021 Woodmont Dr) 77045 7:57 4:26
3 Beran Dr & Quention Dr 77045 8:02 4:21
3 4143 Nathans Park Place * 77053 8:10 4:13
3 YES PREP SOUTHWEST (4411 Anderson Rd) 77053 8:15 3:50
4 E Anderson Rd & Del Papa St 77047 8:04 4:15
4 YES PREP SOUTHWEST (4411 Anderson Rd) 77053 8:15 3:50
5 Kansas St & Trammel - Fresno Rd 77545 6:53 5:27
5 Fawnwood Dr & Kingman Dr 77489 7:10 5:10
5 Samoa Way & W Ridgecreek Dr 77053 7:43 4:37
5 Fort Bend Boys & Girls Club (5525 Hobby Rd) 77053 7:48 4:32
5 Park Manor St & Prairie Ridge Rd 77053 7:54 4:26
5 Ridgestone St & E Ridgecreek Dr 77053 7:56 4:24
5 Maywood Ave & S Post Oak Rd 77053 8:02 4:18
5 Almeda Rd & W Foxshire Ln 77053 8:08 4:12
5 YES PREP SOUTHWEST (4411 Anderson Rd) 77053 8:15 3:50
6 Windsor Village Elementary (Newquay St & Polo St) SW Corner 77085 7:42 4:38
6 Waterloo Dr & Wuthering Heights Dr 77045 7:54 4:26
6 Kelling Dr & Waterloo Dr ( SE Corner) 77045 7:57 4:23
6 Catina Ln & Prudence Dr 77045 8:05 4:15
6 YES PREP SOUTHWEST (4411 Anderson Rd) 77053 8:15 3:50
7 Tealcrest Ln & Brunswick Crossing Ln 77047 7:32 4:47
7 Fellows Rd & Labrador Rd 77047 7:40 4:39




7 Heatherton Hill Ln & Regal Oaks Bend Ln 77047 7:46 4:33
7 Bayswater Dr & Chiswick Rd 77047 7:48 4:31
7 Kirby Dr & Nichole Woods Dr 77047 7:51 4:28
7 Cogburn Park Dr & Kirby Dr 77047 7:52 4:27
7 Airport Blvd & Oakmoor Pkwy 77051 8:01 4:18
7 YES PREP SOUTHWEST (4411 Anderson Rd) 77053 8:15 3:50

*Note to Parents: Please note that the stop arrival times in the AM and PM are estimated times
of arrival. Please have your student at the stop ready to board the bus at least 10 minutes prior to the
scheduled arrival time. Students should not wait in cars for the arrival of the bus except in cases of
severe weather. Your assistance with this policy will help to ensure our buses arrive at school on
schedule. Thank you!




	Sheet1

